	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jaunučiai I E4
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	3
	Lukas Jasinevičius-Emilija Šereikaitė
	Idance(Vilnius)
	2
	14
	E4

	2
	4
	Rojus Bytautas-Smiltė Barysaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	1
	3
	E4

	3
	6
	Benjaminas Lim-Samanta Kazakevičiūtė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	1
	4
	E4

	4
	1
	Maksimas Makarovas-Greta Gavenavičiūtė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4

	5
	7
	Lukas Švedas-Ieva Grigaliūnaitė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4

	6
	5
	Simas Budrys-Gerda Prusevičiūtė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jaunučiai II E4
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	9
	Martynas Balbierius-Uršulė Balbieriūtė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	4
	7
	E4

	2
	6
	Mindaugas Tomas Gylys-Marija Ravinskaitė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	3
	0
	E6

	3
	12
	Gustas Švagždys-Lėja Sipavičiūtė
	Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
	2
	14
	E4

	4
	22
	Matas Joffė-Ema Štopaitė
	Cafe Latino(Vilnius)
	2
	6
	E4

	5
	5
	Egidijus Prokopovičius-Gabija Gumbrytė
	Pinavija-Ratuto(Vilnius)
	2
	13
	E4

	6
	7
	Matas Spundzevičius-Jelizaveta Gabujeva
	Davi(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	E4

	7
	11
	Karolis Gudonavičius-Melita Tauginaitė
	Bonus(Jonava)
	1
	9
	E4

	8
	14
	Augustas Naradauskas-Modesta Dagytė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	1
	5
	E4

	9-10
	4
	Vakaris Bukauskas-Saulė Bukauskaitė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	1
	2
	E4

	9-10
	17
	Rytis Ašeriškis-Estera Dainutytė
	Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
	1
	2
	E4

	11
	18
	Kasparas Grigonis-Gabija Masavičiūtė
	Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4

	12
	15
	Jevgenij Malinkov-Armina Kajėnaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4

	13-14
	8
	Edvin Siavris-Anastasija Rušmanė
	Vilniaus šokių m-kla(Vilnius)
	0
	2
	E4

	13-14
	23
	Ignas Lemešis-Eva Štopaitė
	Cafe Latino(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	E4

	15
	2
	Emilis Balsys-Gabija Grabažiūtė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	E4

	16-17
	3
	Mindaugas Linkevičius-Melani Bartosevič
	Judesys(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4

	16-17
	16
	Titas Kraniauskas-Justė Snitkaitė
	Bonus(Jonava)
	0
	0
	E4

	18
	21
	Ugnius Baslyk-Vakarė Černiauskaitė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	0
	0
	E4

	19
	19
	Andrius Survila-Radvilė Stadalninkaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4

	20
	10
	Timofej Devkš-Arijana Milevskaja
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jaunučiai I+II E6
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	10
	Elvinas Kovaliovas-Greta Sokolnikaitė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	2
	2
	E6

	2
	7
	Matas Kaminskas-Mia Sipavičiūtė
	Duetas-E.Daniūtės š.(Kaunas)
	2
	0
	D

	3
	11
	Benas Lepinaitis-Viltė Zuzevičiūtė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	1
	5
	E6

	4
	12
	Augustas Lopeta-Aneta Zenovič
	LIFE way(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	E6

	5
	5
	Ervinas Valskys-Odilija Kazlauskaitė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	1
	8
	E6

	6
	4
	Gintautas Grinkas-Justė Bubulytė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	1
	5
	E6

	7
	8
	Mindaugas Lisonka-Goda Česnulevičiūtė
	Bonus(Jonava)
	0
	5
	E6

	8
	1
	Alan Šeluchanskij-Emilija Kuznecovaitė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	2
	E6

	9
	9
	Adam Matusevičius-Džiuga Laurynaitytė
	Promenada(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6

	10
	2
	Evaldas Mačionis-Gabrielė Daugėlaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	E6

	11
	6
	Rokas Bernotas-Joana Biliūtė
	Promenada(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6

	12
	3
	Erikas Romanovas-Ema Stankevičiūtė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jaunučiai II D ST
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	29
	Raigardas Gedvilas-Sofia Ptchelintzev
	Promenada(Vilnius)
	1
	10
	D

	2
	28
	Ryčard Rinkevičius-Kamila Olševska
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	1
	6
	D

	3
	30
	Domantas Šimas-Oriana Šilinytė
	Rid-rito(Panevėžys)
	1
	1
	D

	4
	26
	Rapolas Lukša-Paula Jančis
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D

	5
	27
	Aviv Libman-Dominyka Brantaitė
	Juventos-Ratuto(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jaunučiai II D LA
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	29
	Raigardas Gedvilas-Sofia Ptchelintzev
	Promenada(Vilnius)
	1
	4
	D

	2
	28
	Ryčard Rinkevičius-Kamila Olševska
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	D

	3
	30
	Domantas Šimas-Oriana Šilinytė
	Rid-rito(Panevėžys)
	0
	0
	D

	4
	26
	Rapolas Lukša-Paula Jančis
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	D


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jauniai I E4
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	55
	Liutauras Rinkevičius-Milda Baronaitė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	3
	9
	E4

	2
	57
	Eldar Makovskij-Smiltė Sukristovaitė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	2
	9
	E4

	3
	61
	Vilius Jagelavičius-Kotryna Deltuvaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	2
	6
	E4

	4
	58
	Kornelijus Keršis-Lijana Šlentnerytė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	2
	11
	E4

	5
	63
	Emil Denis-Aiva Žemaitaitytė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	1
	12
	E4

	6
	70
	Ignas Simanavičius-Samanta Čyvaitė
	Junda(Kaunas)
	1
	10
	E4

	7
	60
	Otas Kurcevičius-Ilzė Kaminskaitė
	Judesys(Vilnius)
	1
	5
	E4

	8
	67
	Liutauras Sutkevičius-Indrė Vedegytė
	Promenada(Vilnius)
	1
	3
	E4

	9
	62
	Dominkykas Burka-Miglė Baušaitė
	Judesys(Vilnius)
	0
	2
	E4

	10
	64
	Tomas Šimonis-Ugnė Baguckaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	3
	E4

	11
	65
	Rokas Pukalskas-Urtė Barysaitė
	Efektas(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E4

	12
	56
	Fabijus Kulikauskas-Astėja Butrimaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	0
	3
	E4

	13
	71
	Adrijus Markevičius-Rūta Galvosaitė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	0
	2
	E4

	14
	73
	Anton Solodovnikov-Daria Shrainer
	Ellionis(Černiachovskas)
	0
	0
	E4

	15-16
	59
	Mindaugas Gudaitis-Aistė Kauneckytė
	Gintarėliai(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	E4

	15-16
	69
	Vismantas Žukas-Andrėja Jakčinskaitė
	Gintarėliai(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E4


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jauniai I E6
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	45
	Simas Sakalauskas-Aurėja Ertmanaitė
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	3
	0
	D

	2
	36
	Ugnius Deveika-Guostė Markevičiūtė
	Pinavija(Vilnius)
	2
	5
	E6

	3
	49
	Ignas Muškieta-Vėtra Bliudžiūtė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	2
	5
	E6

	4
	43
	Erikas Rutavičius-Emilija Mokšeckaitė
	LIFE way(Vilnius)
	1
	6
	E6

	5
	44
	Džiugas Ramanauskas-Austėja Butkevičiūtė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	1
	6
	E6

	6
	40
	Aleksandr Korickij-Viktorija Valeikaitė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	1
	3
	E6

	7
	37
	Ernestas Vaitkevičius-Gabija Saverinaitė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	0
	0
	E6

	8
	46
	Nojus Žebrauskas-Viltė Žibūdaitė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	0
	2
	E6

	9
	38
	Augustas Kasperas-Gabrielė Uzialko
	Efektas(Kaunas)
	0
	6
	E6

	10-11
	39
	Nojus Puronas-Beatričė Linkevičiūtė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	0
	3
	E6

	10-11
	47
	Karolis Kokorinas-Neila Barkevičiūtė
	Junda(Kaunas)
	0
	13
	E4

	12-13
	41
	Mindaugas Gadliauskas-Paulina Vegytė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E6

	12-13
	42
	Konrad Jarmalkovič-Eva Emilija Sinkevič
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jauniai I D ST
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	33
	Augustinas Guobis-Valerija Glušenkova
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	2
	14
	D

	2
	35
	Simonas Stanaitis-Patricija Mikolojūnaitė
	Alemanda(Vilnius)
	1
	5
	D

	3
	30
	Jokūbas Kontrimas-Neidė Grigaravičiūtė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	1
	1
	D

	4
	31
	Kasparas Moskaliovas-Karolina Žilytė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	0
	8
	D

	5
	34
	Ainis Šakanis-Saulė Ramonaitė
	Promenada(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D

	6
	32
	Aleksandr Korickij-Viktorija Valeikaitė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6

	7
	28
	Ignas Lipas-Liepa Tamošiūnaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jauniai I D LA
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	50
	Simonas Stanaitis-Patricija Mikolojūnaitė
	Alemanda(Vilnius)
	2
	4
	D

	2
	45
	Kasparas Moskaliovas-Karolina Žilytė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	1
	15
	D

	3
	47
	Augustinas Guobis-Valerija Glušenkova
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	1
	4
	D

	4
	49
	Ainis Šakanis-Saulė Ramonaitė
	Promenada(Vilnius)
	0
	2
	D

	5
	44
	Jokūbas Kontrimas-Neidė Grigaravičiūtė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	D

	6
	42
	Ignas Lipas-Liepa Tamošiūnaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D

	7
	46
	Aleksandr Korickij-Viktorija Valeikaitė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jauniai II E6
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	95
	Povilas Kazakas-Indrė Merkelytė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	2
	15
	E6

	2
	97
	Aurimas Baublys-Gabrielė Pluč
	LIFE way(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	E6

	3
	92
	Liudas Baronas-Liepa Norkūnaitė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	1
	1
	E6

	4
	91
	Rimvydas Budginas-Gabrielė Karašauskytė
	Alemanda(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	E6

	5
	93
	Domas Puišys-Einita Naumavičiūtė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	0
	7
	E6

	6
	94
	Gustas Borisovas-Inga Puriuškytė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6

	7
	96
	Kipras Leonavičius-Kotryna Polikarpaitė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6

	8
	98
	Maksim Šumovič-Ugnė Stepanauskaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jauniai II D ST
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	59
	Nojus Džiaugys-Adrija Poleninaitė
	Alemanda(Vilnius)
	2
	11
	D

	2
	60
	Augustinas Guobis-Valerija Glušenkova
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	1
	15
	D

	3
	57
	Audrius Mikelkevičius-Rugilė Petraitytė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	1
	2
	D

	4
	58
	Povilas Kazakas-Indrė Merkelytė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	E6>D

	5
	61
	Naglis Noreika-Gabrielė Alijošiūtė
	Efektas(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	D

	6
	64
	Nazar Kovalev-Ekaterina Solovets
	Ellionis(Černiachovskas)
	0
	0
	D

	7
	62
	Nikita Kovalkovas-Laura Maksimovičiūtė
	LIFE way(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jauniai II D LA
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	68
	Ignas Boženkov-Augustė Rudaitytė
	BaDa studija(Kaunas)
	3
	15
	D

	2
	77
	Tadas Cikanavičius-Urtė Noreikaitė
	Efektas(Kaunas)
	2
	12
	D

	3
	78
	Simonas Gineika-Liepa Aleksiejūnaitė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	2
	0
	C

	4
	71
	Tautvydas Rimgaila-Martyna Urmonaitė
	Pinavija(Vilnius)
	1
	2
	D

	5
	66
	Žygimantas Stuckis-Viktorija Menkovaitė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	1
	4
	D

	6
	81
	Nazar Kovalev-Ekaterina Solovets
	Ellionis(Černiachovskas)
	1
	1
	D

	7
	70
	Džiugas Janušaitis-Arūnė Urbanavičiūtė
	Žiburėliai(Elektrėnai)
	1
	10
	D

	8
	67
	Adrijus Čyvas-Erika Giedraitytė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	0
	0
	D

	9
	76
	Augustinas Guobis-Valerija Glušenkova
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	0
	4
	D

	10
	73
	Vytautas Barvainis-Tija Rimkutė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	D

	11
	75
	Nojus Džiaugys-Adrija Poleninaitė
	Alemanda(Vilnius)
	0
	2
	D

	12
	79
	Nikita Kovalkovas-Laura Maksimovičiūtė
	LIFE way(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D

	13
	74
	Povilas Kazakas-Indrė Merkelytė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jaunimas+Suaugę D ST
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	79
	Titas Petelis-Gabrielė Mikulskytė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	2
	13
	D

	2
	86
	Vytaras Skorupskas-Laura Junevičiūtė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	1
	9
	D

	3
	87
	Mark Šalna-Justina Kuzmickaitė
	LIFE way(Vilnius)
	1
	15
	D

	4
	84
	Nedas Putiata-Emilija Jakubickaitė
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	1
	5
	D

	5
	82
	Daniel Grodis-Kamilė Kazakevičiūtė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D

	6
	85
	Arnas Gudeliauskas-Laura Gudžiūnaitė
	Efektas(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	D

	7
	81
	Danielius Šlekys-Vakarė Karpičiūtė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	D

	8
	83
	Povilas Piešina-Nora Devenson
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jaunimas+Suaugę D LA
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	17
	Kajus Klumbys-Agota Batutytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	2
	13
	D

	2
	23
	Vytaras Skorupskas-Laura Junevičiūtė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	2
	7
	D

	3
	21
	Nedas Putiata-Emilija Jakubickaitė
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	1
	10
	D

	4
	15
	Karolis Šinkūnas-Austėja Lukošiūtė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	1
	8
	D

	5
	16
	Mantas Trapikas-Gabrielė Trapikaitė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	1
	4
	D

	6
	22
	Titas Maslauskas-Roberta Meidutė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	0
	1
	D

	7
	19
	Daniel Grodis-Kamilė Kazakevičiūtė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	D

	8
	18
	Daumantas Sriubas-Simona Bikauskaitė
	Vilniaus šokių m-kla(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D

	9
	20
	Povilas Piešina-Nora Devenson
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jaunimas+Suaugę C ST
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	77
	Lukas Kaškauskas-Jurgita Marčiulynaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	2
	12
	C

	2
	76
	Rapolas Lisonka-Gabija Juciūtė
	Bonus(Jonava)
	2
	8
	C

	3
	78
	Augustas Gronskas-Emilija Vaidilauskaitė
	Bonus(Jonava)
	1
	4
	C

	4
	73
	Rolandas Lydekaitis-Viktorija Lėgaudaitė Lydekaiti
	Sūkurys(Kaunas)
	1
	1
	C

	5
	74
	Ignas Andriulionis-Agnė Stepkovičiūtė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	C

	6
	75
	Ugnius Masevičius-Miglė Stasiukynaitė
	Efektas(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	C

	7-8
	70
	Karolis Lučunas-Alina Viršičiūtė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	C

	7-8
	71
	Daniel Romanovski-Agnieška Buber
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	2
	C

	9
	72
	Nikita Losenkov-Katažina Narvoiš
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	C


	Pavasario Žiedai 2017
Jaunimas+Suaugę C LA
	2017 m. balandis 23 d., sekmad


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	96
	Mark Šalna-Justina Kuzmickaitė
	LIFE way(Vilnius)
	2
	3
	C

	2
	92
	Karolis Lučunas-Alina Viršičiūtė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	1
	11
	C

	3
	95
	Ugnius Masevičius-Miglė Stasiukynaitė
	Efektas(Kaunas)
	1
	5
	C

	4
	97
	Augustas Gronskas-Emilija Vaidilauskaitė
	Bonus(Jonava)
	0
	3
	C

	5
	94
	Ugnius Motiejūnas-Monika Černiauskaitė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	0
	0
	C

	6
	93
	Ignas Andriulionis-Agnė Stepkovičiūtė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	C


